1, American Ind/Alaskan
2, Asian or Pacific Isl

3, Black, not Hispanic

4, Hispanic

5, White, not Hispanic
6, Other

7, Multi-Racial

9, Unknown

Total

AEL

~N O O

14

»

0
0
3
30

Party
AEL
AIP
CPF
DEM
ECO
FPP
FSW
GRE
IDP
INT
JPF
LIB
NPA
NRS
OBJ
PFP
PSL
REF
REP
SOC
TPF
UNK

AIP CPF DEM ECO

0 1 1,368 0
0 0 5,689 1
7 18 213,146 6
26 34 220,436 16
7 10 114,034 8
0 1 3,302 1
0 0 1,243 0
0 3 20,763 5
40 67 579,981 37
Party Name

Americans Elect Florida
America's Party of Florida
Constitution Party Of Florida
Florida Democratic Party
Ecology Party of Florida
Florida Pirate Party

Florida Socialist Workers Party
The Green Party Of Florida, Inc.
Independence Party of Florida
Independent Party of Florida
Justice Party of Florida
Libertarian Party Of Florida

No Party Affiliation
Party Not Registered with State
Objectivist Party of Florida
Peace & Freedom Party of Florida

FPP

= O O

11

o o

14

Party for Socialism and Liberation - Florida

Reform Party

Republican Party Of Florida
Socialist Party of Florida
Tea Party of Florida
Unknown Party

FSW GRE
0 2
0 5
4 25
1 187
11 202
0 4
0 0
0 36
16 461

IDP
4
27
334
1,785
1,115
46
10
44
3,365

INT
24
127
1,255
8,144
4,011
135
45
484
14,225

JPF

NOORFrRrREFP,LROOOO

LIB
6
14
39
450
435

86
1,044

NPA
633
6,147
30,090
212,126
64,685
2,521
1,007
30,502
347,711

NRS

I

18
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31

OBJ

OO FrOFr WwoOOoOo

PFP

WOoOoOoOOoOkrrrkFrOoOOo

PSL

oo hr~NERL, OO

[EEN
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REF
1
0
5
56
45
0
0

3
110

REP
422
2,388
7,600
273,792
84,514
1,376
238
9,431
379,761

SOC

P OOORFr,r OOOOo

TPF

©OPrRrPr OO WMRFRL, OO

UNK

Total
2,461
14,400
252,549
717,118
269,101
7,396
2,553
0 61,364
17 1,326,942

PO W~NO B+~ O



